Date In: 1617/19-12:31	Job description	OH	Date & Time Completed	Don	e by
Ref No: NA A L 193287 17 14	SAS e-filin	g			
Veh No: For Many	E-mail (with	in Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	 		
D.O.A : 9519 - 11:50	i-Motor CI		1		
2	i-Motor W	O (Within: OD 2hr:	s TP 4hrs)	1	
OD : TP Reporting Only	i-Photo Up				
TP Insurer:	Assessment/	Survey Report			rice and
ir insurer:		by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW			Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	itt73661c	INC ()/Non-INC()		-
Owner / Driver: (Tel:	,	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by: (Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est. Status	(WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-	100%]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()	15070]	-7/07
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000 ()/\$2,00		/		
General Remarks:	CENTRAL HOSPIES CONTRACTOR	PRESIDENCE CONTRA	Administrative of the second		-
	6)		Date&Time Completed	Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hooline: 6788 661)		Done	by
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	6) \ / Courtesy Car ()		Done	by
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6) \ / Courtesy Car ()		Done	by
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	6) \ / Courtesy Car ()	Date&Turis Completed®	Done	
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	Date & Turns Completed Date & Turns Completed aration Checklist sporting (\$30);	Anit (S)	Ami
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepa	Date & Tirris Compleyed Paration Checklist Eporting (\$30); SSESSMENT (\$100); INC (\$1	Anit (S)	Ami
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions Actions Actions	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparation of the Invoice Preparation o	Date & Timb Completed aration Checklist: aporting (330); assessment (5100); INC (54)	Ant (S) (Ist Bill	Amil
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	Date & Tirrib Completed Date & Tirrib Completed aration Checklist sporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$300); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ssessment (\$100);	Ant (\$) fst Bill 500 530 530 575	Ami
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: lact No: maged Portion:	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Preparation of the second of the sec	Date & Tirrib Completed Date & Tirrib Completed aration Checklist seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$300); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ssessment	Ant (\$) fst Bill 10/\$45 \$120 \$30)	Amil
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Actions Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner:	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepi 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD*	Date & Tirrib Completed Date & Tirrib Completed aration Checklist seporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$300); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$100); ssessment	Ant (\$) fst Bill 500 530 530 575	Amil
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: litact No: litact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prepi 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thre For claiming aga 6) TR: Re-inspection 7) N1: Idae DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OIL* *N5: Courtesy Co- *N6: Repair Co- *N6: Repair Co-	Date & Tirrio Completed Date & Tirrio Completed aration Checklist Eporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); INC (\$6 S40 ough Survey ough Survey (Resurvey) inst INC Only (wef 10 Jon 2005 on SMRT Survey al Services ar / Tpt Allowance ordination	And (5) fst Bill So) St 20 S 30 S 75 S 160 S 5 S 5 S 5	Amil
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: lact No: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep: Invoice Prep: 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming asa 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	Date & Tirrib Completed Date & Tirrib Complet	Amit (5)) (1st Bill 80) (7545 5120 530) 575 5160 55 510 525 530	
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury: ate/Time Actions Limant's Particulars:- ver/Owner: litact No: litact No: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	6) \ / Courtesy Car (Invoice Prep: Invoice Prep: 1) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Damage A: 3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Follow-Thr For claiming asa 6) TR: Re-inspectic 7) N1: Idao DA + S 8) NTUC Additions OD *N5: Courtesy C *N6: Repair Co-6 *N7: Fost Repair *N8: DV / Collect	Date & Tirrib Completed Date & Tirrib Complet	Amt (5)) (1st Bill 80) (7545 5120 530) 575 5160 55 510 525	Ami (

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

16/05/2019 12:01 08/05/2019 08:40 JUNC TAMPINES AVE 9 & TAMPINES ST 41 SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE FBP2999Y
JUNC TAMPINES AVE 9 & TAMPINES ST 41 SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
SINGAPORE DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
FBP2999Y
The state of the s
MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN A RAHMAT
S8211722I
NOEMAIL
(LOCAL) +65-85333237
OFFICE-85333237
YAMAHA
YZF-R155
at PRIVATE USE
y NO
THIRD PARTY
MOTORCYCLE
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE, LTD.
COMPREHENSIVE
NO
1900062749

Name of Driver MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN A RAHMAT

NRIC No S8211722I Date Of Birth 13/04/1982 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 31/03/2005

Driving Experience 14 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-85333237

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-85333237

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address BLK 269 YISHUN STREET 22

#08-14

Postcode 760269

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

-

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY

Other Information

involved in the accident

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? N

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

ambulance?

...

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20190508/2178.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number SKK7366K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour NISSAN QASHQAI

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 16

Postcode

Name MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN A RAHMAT Approximate Age Injuries Sustain BODY Injured person in which vehicle? FBP2999Y Were seat belts worn? Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Address

SKETCH PLAN

PORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

A: FBP 2999Y.

B: SKK 73664

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

				The state of the s				
Refer	to	attached	parce	report				
		The state of the s		The state of			o.ba	
				101			13%	
							1120	
				- 9			100	
						1 1 1 19	- Hidens	
				Towns or a	A SHIP A	THE RESERVE		
			e de la company	Design in	Eg. 10.12			
			-		rate and represent	Very make		THE REAL PROPERTY.
					s pall			
					Care Care	CAR AL	113,47	7
					-00%			
		7.00			THE REAL PROPERTY.			-
					MINIST T	A ST OF THE	1 X 1 1 X 1 X 1 X 1	
					HAUFT -			
							2	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every, respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

PCV Accident Report (For Reporting only)



	Ming Sg	. Kadut Par	ndan	Loyang	Ub	SIL
Section A - To Be Co	ompleted By D	river Who is Invol	lved in The A	ccident		
Date & Time of Accident	Date: 03/05	12019		Time: 6	R' 0840	HRS.
Date & Time of Reporting		/2019		Time:	1150 HRS.	
Place of Accident	Tampnes			200000000		
/ehicle Reg. No. :	FBP 2999		Make / Model :	YZF	K-155.	
Purpose of Use at Time of A		1	others:			
	MAD NASRVL		NRIC / FIN No.	We -	821179	S8211722I
Address : 269 Y	Ishua St 22,	# 08-14				
Postcode: (S)	5 (S)760	269-	Date Of Birth :	13/00	+/ 1982.	
tome: -ı -			Handphone :	853	3 3 2 3 7	4
Email:		THE	Gend	der: /	Male Femal	0.
Occupation : Management	/ Sales / Retiree / H	lousewife / Technical / Ed	ducation / Others:	Chartle	v	
Type of Claims : hip Party				10	Licence	Pass Date :
Driver Status :		er Years of Driving E	xperience :			
		10.00	No.			
Vehicle Towed In ?	Regil No My	Insurance Company:	Α	16.		
Police Reported ?	Wes No Po	lice Report Reference No	.: T	12019 05	08/2178	
Company's Vehicle ?	Yes / (G) Ins	surance Policy No:	10	100062	749	
Do you have witness ?	€ / No Ty	pe of Policy: Comprehens	sive / Third Party F	ire & Theft / 1	Third Party Or	nly
If Yes, Witness Name & Co	ontact No :	-1 -				
Weather Condition	(Ga)	Cloudy / Light Rains / Hea	avy Rains			
Road Condition	: Ory W	et Was anyone	injuried in the acci	dent?		Yes No
Other vehicle or property da	amage? Yes / N	No Was Notice of	of Intended Prosecu	ution given ?		Yes / No
Describe How Accident Hap	opened : Please use	SKETCH PLAN for acci	dent description &	sketch of acc	ident scene	
Third Party's Details (U	lse Annex 2 for C	Chain Collision as atta	nchment)			
Vehicle Make / Model :	STEE FIE	the Hisson Qushaus	Vehicle Reg. N	o: 8K1	+ 7366 K	1-11-2
Name of Driver :	٦.	-	NRIC No.	: []	T -	
Insurance Company :	-1-		Handphone	: [.	1-	
i laurance worthporty				o true and a	correct and	
- Angelog Angeleting-English-greek	I declare th	at the information give	n in this report ar	e true and t	Jone Ct and	
Driver's Declaration :						





Report No. T/20190508/2178

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

		CACCIDENT				
08/05/2	ne Report I 019 17:34		Vide Report No.: G/20190508/0070	Station Diary No.		
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	PRINCE OF THE PR		
MOHAN	f Informant: IAD NASRI	JL BIN RAHMAT	Address: APT BLK 269 YISHUN STRE 760269	EET 22 #08-14 SINGAPORE		
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8211722I			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 85333237			
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email:			
Sex: Age: Date of Birth:			Type of Informant:			
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:		
Occupat			Driving Licence Information:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambula	nce Drink No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/05/2019 08:40	Type of Location T-Junction
Location: TAMPINES A ALONG TAMI 41	VENUE 9 PINES AVE 9 TOWARDS A	AVE 2 AT THE JU	UNCTION OF TAMPIN	ES ST
Weather:		Road Surface:	terry State	Road Speed Limit:
	The second secon		of market and a second	
Drizzling Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Wo	MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	Traffic Volume: Light

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
FBP2999Y	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	YZF-R155	Blue	March 10	0
SKK7366K	Car	NISSAN	NISSAN QASHQAI 2.0L CVT ABS D/AB 2WD 5DR	Beige	(18)/5-3 (1-10)/5-3	0





2 of 3

Report No. T/20190508/217

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Insurance	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	FARREST STANSON	NAME OF THE PARTY
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBP2999Y	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1900062749	11/03/2019	10/03/2020
	LTD.		11/00/2013	10/03/2020

Any Pedestrian II	rvolved: No	ANT THE	2/100	ALTO MARKET	Brown and Marie Marie Co.
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL	Use of Pe	edeetri	en Cros	cina: NA
Rider	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	COS OT THE RESERVE	Juosuit	all Clos	Sing. IVA
Name	MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN RAHI	MAT	IDN	0.	S8211722I
Related Vehicle	FBP2999Y (Motorcycle)	A COLOR	Cont	tact No.	85333237
Hospital/Clinic CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITA		e b,i	Class Drivir Licen Expin	ng	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	08/05/2019	Date Disc		08/05/	2019
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave 07	Degree of			SHE DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF

Brief Details.

ON THE ABOVE MENTIONED DATE TIME AND LOCATION,
I WAS RIDING OF (FBP2999Y) AT THE SAID LOCATION. THERE WAS 2 LANES. I WAS AT RIGHT
MOST LANE GOING STRAIGHT. TRAFFIC LIGHT WAS IN MY FAVOUR. A VEHICLE OF (SKK7366K)
WAS IN THE RIGHT TURN POCKET WAITING WHILE I WAS HALFWAY THROUGH THE JUNCTION,
THE DRIVER OF (SKK7366K) SUDDENLY MAKE A RIGHT TURN AND RESULTING ME TO
COLLIDED ONTO THE VEHICLE. THAT'S ALL.





olice Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20190508/2178

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Informant:
Date/Time: 08/05/2019 17:34
Classification Of Case: SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

Scanned with CamScanner



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours : Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

		ADDENDU	M	
) PAR	TICULARS OF PE	RSONMAKINGTHEAMENDMENTS	0	
Orig	inal Report No	MNA119063631	_Vehicle Registration No:	FBP2999Y
Nam	1e(as shownin NRIC)	MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN A RAHMAT		
(*)/c	hiele Driver / Ve	hicle Owner) (*) Please delete as ap	oropriate	
Addı	ress	BLK 269 YISHUN STREET 22	#08-14	Singapore(760269
Cont	tact (Tel)		_Mobile No. : 85333237	
Ema	il Address			
Date	of Accident	: 08/05/2019	_Time of Accident : 08:4	0
Place	e of Accident	JUNC TAMPINES AVE 9 & TAM	IPINES ST 41	
Insu	rance Company	: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Ltd.	
mak	e the following a			
Polic Date:	yholder / Driver :	s Signature	Reporting Centre Pers Name: NRIC/FINNo.:	onnel's Signature

Date:





OTORCYCLE AUTOVANTAGE MOTORCYCLE

Name of Policyholder

: MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN A RAHMAT

Period of Insurance Engine No.

: 11 Mar 2019 To 10 Mar 2020

Chassis No.

: G3J6E0181672 : MH3RG4710KK097546 Vehicle No.

Issued Date

: FBP2999Y : 1900062749

Policy No. Endorsement No.

: 11 Mar 2019

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

: YAMAHA YZF R155

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 155.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2019

Driver Restriction

: Named Driver Basis

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive*:

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

a) The Policyholder b) Any person who is named as a "named driver" under this Policy

Age Condition

: Not Applicable

Limitation as to use*

e purposes and for the Policyholder's busi Use only for social, domestic an The Policy does not cover

Use only for social, domestic an pressure purposes and in the policy does not cover 1) use for hire or reward; 2) use for driving button, driving test, racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. 3) use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or busin 4) use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and SectionAuded under these headings.

EXCESS

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$300 Theft - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - \$0 Windscreen: NA

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

MOHAMAD NASRUL BIN A RAHMAT - \$300 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

Any accident repairs to the Vehicle must be carried out by one of our Authorised Repairers. Within the first 3 years of the first registration of the Vehicle in Singapore, You have the option of having the accident repairs carried out, at the Sole Agent's workshop.

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour socident emergency hotline at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, You may refer to AIG website were sign coming or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from (Tunes or Google Play).

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cep. 189), Part IV of hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in at Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Riska) Rules, 1989

4-39558 -

0500656016

COWELL - BIKE PRODUCTION 8 BURN ROAD \$09-09 TRIVEX SINGAPORE 369977 ANSP-NONLIFE Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE THI JAG LI

Scanned with CamScanner